
 

Enniskerry Montessori & Afterschool Care 
 Church Road, Enniskerry, Co Wicklow, A98TW10  
 Tel: (01) 2760606 / 087 6129410 Email: info@enniskerrymontessori.ie 
 

 

School Calendar 2024 - 2025 
School will open at 9am sharp each day when two teachers must be present for “Teacher : Child” ratios. 

 

 

School re-opens   Monday 2nd September (Montessori & Afterschool)  

Mid Term Break   School closed Monday 28th Oct – Friday 1st November (incl.)  

School re-opens  Monday 4th November 

Christmas  
 School closing on Friday 20th Dec @ 6pm 

 (Dec 23rd – Jan 3rd 2025 incl.)  

School re-opens   Monday 6th January 2025 

St. Brigid’s Day  School closed Monday 3rd February 

Mid Term Break   School closed Thursday 20th Feb & Friday 21st Feb (incl.)  

School re-opens  Monday 24th February 

St. Patrick’s Day   School closed Monday 17th & Tuesday 18th March 

Easter  
 School closing on Friday 11th April @ 6pm 

 (April 14th – Apr 25th incl.)  

School re-opens   Monday 28th April 

May Bank Holiday  School closed Monday 6th May  

June Holiday’s  School closed Friday 30th May & Monday 2nd June 

School re-opens   Tuesday 3rd June 

Summer Holidays   School closing on Friday 27th June @ 6pm 

 
Management reserve the right to close the school on any given day once notification has been given to parents in 
advance. This would only be in case of an emergency, health and safety issue and/or training requirements.  
 

Afterschool:  Please note when “Enniskerry NS” closes @ 12noon or has a Staff In-Service day (TBC) we are unable able to 
provide a collection service.  Any child wishing to avail of afterschool will need to (1) notify us in advance if your child will 
be attending that day and (2) be dropped off at their normal time (i.e. 1.30pm or 2.30pm).   

 
The early finish dates for Enniskerry NS: (Mon 2nd Sept to Fri 6th – J.Infants only) & (11nd April & 27th June – All Classes). 
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